

Salted Popcorn

Ingredients: Popping Corn, Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt.

Nutritional Information (typical values per 100g): Energy: 532kcal/2223kj, Fat: 29.4g of which Saturates: 2.5g, Carbohydrate: 53.3g, of which Sugars: 0.7g, Fibre: 5.9g, Protein: 7.6g, Sodium: 0.6g, Salt: 1.5g.

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**. Made in an environment where **nuts, peanuts, wheat, soya** and **dairy** are handled. Store in a cool dry place.

Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.

Sweet Popcorn

Ingredients: Popping Corn, Rapeseed Oil, Granulated Sugar.

Nutritional Information (typical values per 100g): Energy: 502kcal/2114kJ, Fat: 21.4g of which Saturates: 1.8g, Carbohydrate: 68g, of which Sugars: 30.1g, Fibre: 4.3g, Protein: 5.5g, Sodium: Trace, Salt: Trace

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**. Made in an environment where **nuts, peanuts, wheat, soya**, and **dairy** are handled. Store in a cool dry place.

Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.

Salty Sweet Popcorn

Ingredients: Popping Corn, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Sea Salt.

Nutritional Information (typical values per 100g): Energy: 502kcal/2114kJ, Fat: 21.4g, of which Saturates 1.8g, Carbohydrate: 68g, of which Sugars: 30.1g, Fibre 4.3, Protein: 5.5g, Sodium: 0.5g, Salt: 1.2g.

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**. Made in an environment where **nuts, peanuts, wheat, soya** and **dairy** are handled. Store in a cool dry place.

Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.

